Westmount School

Grade 7 Student Fee Breakdown for 2024-2025
FSD Technology fee-$25.00
School Culture-$10.00
Locker Fee - $2.00
Gym Strip Fee - $40.00
CTF Fee-$25.00
BASIC SCHOOL FEES - $102.00

+ Band Instrument Rental Fee-$150.00 * Band Students Only

+ Option Fees - Total will be determined by options selected

Options Fee-Students will rotate through options within their timetable. This fee will offset the cost of
general materials and supplies for project work. There may be additional materials required for some
projects.

Career & Technology Foundations Fee-Students will explore various occupational areas and interests
as part of the CTF program. This fee will offset the cost of general materials and supplies for the class.

Westmount Gym Strip- (Required for Gym)
This fee is applied to all Grade 7 students. T-shirt is $20 and Shorts are $20.



